
LM-WarmUp EINZEL (Future Tour) 

 

1. Gruber Andreas 

2. Reizelsdorfer Mark 

3. Niedermayer Marco Patrick 

4. Mayerhofer Lukas 

5. Seifert Stefan 

5. Lendl Gerhard 

5. Mikula Stephan 

5. Burmetler Daniel 

9. Hackspiel Raffael 

9. Schossleitner Elias 

9. Riedl Alexander 

9. Fellner Paul 

9. Reschreiter-Ladner Bernhard 

9. Eineter Sebastian 

9. Brummer Johannes 

9. Falkensteiner Dominik 

17. Kaserer Wolfgang 

17. Schosser Albin 

17. Korntner Patrick 

17. Ellinger Mario 

17. Schossleitner Jonas 

17. Eisenmann Walter 

17. Rohrauer Christian 

17. Stöckl Bernd 

25. Jocher Wolfgang 

26. Schmidler Daniel 

27. Wiege Reinhard 

28. Haselhofer Raphael 

29. Szabó János 

30. Wagner Thomas 

31. Kessler Daniel 

32. Thanner Marc-Andre 

33. Grömer Daniel 

34. Pöll Markus 

35. Forsthuber Peter 

36. Haslinger Lukas 

37. Kramli Adrienn 

38. Maislinger Michael 

39. Reiter Rupert 

40. Gepperth Herbert 

41. Exinger Teresa 

42. Wallner Patrick 

43. Vince Daniel 

44. Wagner Bernhard  
 

  



LM-WarmUp DOPPEL (Future Tour) 
 

1. Mikula Stephan / Gruber Andreas 

2. Niedermayer Marco Patrick / Wagner Thomas 

3. Reizelsdorfer Mark / Wagner Bernhard 

4. Mayerhofer Lukas / Burmetler Daniel 

5. Reschreiter-Ladner Bernhard / Eineter Sebastian 

5. Schossleitner Jonas / Haberl Christian 

5. Forsthuber Roman / Falkensteiner Dominik 

5. Buxbaum Herwig / Brummer Johannes 

9. Kessler Daniel / Haselhofer Raphael 

9. Pöll Markus / Hackspiel Raffael 

9. Grömer Daniel / Korntner Patrick 

9. Kaserer Wolfgang / Forsthuber Peter 

9. Wiege Reinhard / Riedl Alexander 

9. Schmidler Daniel / Ellinger Mario 

9. Rohrauer Christian / Seifert Stefan 

9. Schossleitner Elias / Jocher Wolfgang 

17. Ebner Bernhard / Schosser Albin 

17. Fellner Paul / Lendl Gerhard 

17. Gepperth Herbert / Exinger Teresa 

17. Szabó János / Kramli Adrienn 

21. Eisenmann Walter / Haslinger Lukas 

22. Mühlthaler Stefanie / Stöckl Bernd 

23. Maislinger Michael / Wallner Patrick 

24. Holzer Max / Költringer Jakob 

25. Vince Daniel / Reiter Rupert 

26. Von dewitz Felix / Thanner Marc-Andre 

27. Bangerl Sarah / Moser Birgit 

28. König Krystian / Seidl Fabio De Marco 


